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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 08/02/2022 9:00 am 3:00 pm 7th - 12th Grade MacBook B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Wed 08/03/2022 9:00 am 3:00 pm 7th - 12th Grade MacBook B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Thu 08/04/2022 8:30 am 3:00 pm New Teacher Orientation LSA Campus
Fri 08/05/2022 8:30 am 3:00 pm LEAH All Staff In-service Trinity Lutheran Church - Downtown
Sun 08/07/2022 8:30 am 9:30 am Staff Dedication at GDLC Gloria Dei Lutheran Church
Mon 08/08/2022 8:30 am 3:00 pm LSA Teacher In-service LSA Campus
Mon 08/08/2022 8:30 am 10:00 am LSA All Campus Meeting B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Tue 08/09/2022 8:30 am 3:00 pm LSA Teacher In-service LSA Campus
Tue 08/09/2022 10:00 am 11:00 am HALSA Opening Worship Trinity Klein Lutheran
Tue 08/09/2022 1:00 pm 3:00 pm LSA Staff Servant Event Zion Lutheran School
Wed 08/10/2022 8:30 am 3:00 pm LSA Teacher In-service LSA Campus
Wed 08/10/2022 4:00 pm 7:00 pm New Student - Ice Cream Social Lutheran South Academy
Thu 08/11/2022 8:00 am 12:00 pm MS New Student Orientation & Computer Training B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Thu 08/11/2022 8:30 am 3:00 pm LSA Teacher In-service LSA Campus
Fri 08/12/2022 8:30 am 3:00 pm LSA Teacher In-service LSA Campus
Mon 08/15/2022 8:30 am 3:00 pm LSA Teacher In-service LSA Campus
Mon 08/15/2022 1:00 pm 6:00 pm Welcome Back Day LSA Campus
Tue 08/16/2022 8:30 am 3:00 pm LSA Teacher In-service LSA Campus
Wed 08/17/2022 All Day All Day First Day of School Lutheran South Academy
Wed 08/17/2022 7:00 am 7:30 am All Campus Faculty Devotions B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Fri 08/19/2022 8:30 am 9:30 am All School Chapel B Gymnasium
Fri 08/19/2022 8:30 am 9:30 am Staff Installation & Dedication B Gymnasium
Tue 08/23/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am MS PTL Meeting D Library
Tue 08/23/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm MS New Parent Orientation B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Tue 08/23/2022 7:00 pm 8:00 pm MS Back to School Night B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Wed 08/24/2022 7:00 pm 7:30 pm MS 8th Washington DC Info Meeting - ZOOM

ONLY
Lutheran South Academy

Fri 08/26/2022 All Day All Day Green & White Day Lutheran South Academy
Thu 09/01/2022 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Gail Dorth Retirement Party B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Mon 09/05/2022 All Day All Day No School - Labor Day Lutheran South Academy
Wed 09/07/2022 7:00 am 7:30 am All Campus Faculty Devotions B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Thu 09/08/2022 9:20 am 10:20 am MS Student Council Speeches B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Fri 09/09/2022 8:00 am 3:30 pm MS Student Council Elections Lutheran South Academy
Tue 09/13/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am MS PTL Meeting D library
Thu 09/15/2022 8:30 am 11:00 am MS Picture Day D Library
Fri 09/23/2022 All Day All Day PTL Dress Pass #1 Lutheran South Academy
Wed 09/28/2022 All Day All Day See You at the Pole Lutheran South Academy
Wed 09/28/2022 8:00 am All Day MS 8th Carolina Creek Carolina Creek | Camps & Retreat Center
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Thu 09/29/2022 All Day All Day MS 8th Carolina Creek Carolina Creek | Camps & Retreat Center
Fri 09/30/2022 All Day 3:00 pm MS 8th Carolina Creek Carolina Creek | Camps & Retreat Center
Wed 10/05/2022 7:00 am 7:30 am All Campus Faculty Devotions B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Fri 10/07/2022 7:00 pm 10:00 pm MS Fall Drama San Jacinto College South
Sat 10/08/2022 7:00 pm 10:00 pm MS Fall Drama San Jacinto College - South
Sun 10/09/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Fall Drama San Jacinto College South
Mon 10/10/2022 8:00 am 3:00 pm No School - Teacher In-service Day Lutheran South Academy
Mon 10/10/2022 7:00 pm 9:00 pm State of the School Forum B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Tue 10/11/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am MS PTL Meeting D library
Fri 10/14/2022 All Day All Day End of Quarter 1 Lutheran South Academy
Fri 10/14/2022 All Day All Day Green & White Day Lutheran South Academy
Sat 10/15/2022 9:00 am 10:00 am PSIA Workshop TBD
Tue 10/18/2022 8:00 am 11:00 am LSA Picture Retake Day (LS, MS, HS) D Library
Mon 10/24/2022 All Day All Day No School - Parent Teacher Conferences Lutheran South Academy
Mon 10/24/2022 9:00 am 4:00 pm Parent-Teacher Conferences Lutheran South Academy
Tue 11/01/2022 7:00 pm 8:00 pm DC 2024 (Current 7th Grade) Info Meeting D Library
Wed 11/02/2022 7:00 am 7:30 am All Campus Faculty Devotions B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Fri 11/04/2022 All Day All Day PTL Dress Pass #2 Lutheran South Academy
Fri 11/04/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm TPSMEA Middle School and Children’s Honor Choir Willow Meadows Baptist Church
Sat 11/05/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm TPSMEA Middle School and Children’s Honor Choir Willow Meadows Baptist Church
Sat 11/05/2022 9:00 am 11:00 am MS Fall Fest SETUP B Building
Sat 11/05/2022 7:00 pm 9:30 pm MS Fall Fest B Building
Tue 11/08/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am MS PTL Meeting D library
Thu 11/10/2022 11:00 am 4:00 pm MS Kemah Choir Day Kemah Boardwalk
Fri 11/11/2022 All Day All Day Red, White & Blue Day Lutheran South Academy
Fri 11/18/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am MS PTL Christmas Decorating in MS Lutheran South Academy
Mon 11/21/2022 All Day All Day No School - Thanksgiving Break Lutheran South Academy
Tue 11/22/2022 All Day All Day No School - Thanksgiving Break Lutheran South Academy
Wed 11/23/2022 All Day All Day No School - Thanksgiving Break Lutheran South Academy
Thu 11/24/2022 All Day All Day No School - Thanksgiving Break Lutheran South Academy
Fri 11/25/2022 All Day All Day No School - Thanksgiving Break Lutheran South Academy
Sat 12/03/2022 4:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Winter Drama B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Wed 12/07/2022 7:00 am 7:30 am All Campus Faculty Devotions B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Wed 12/07/2022 11:00 am 1:00 pm PTL Christmas Lunch for Faculty & Staff D Library
Sat 12/10/2022 7:00 pm 9:00 pm LSA Faculty/Staff Christmas Party TBD
Sun 12/11/2022 6:00 pm 8:00 pm MS/HS Band-Choir Christmas Concert Gloria Dei Lutheran Church
Tue 12/13/2022 11:00 am TBD MS PTL Meeting and Christmas Luncheon TBD
Fri 12/16/2022 All Day All Day 2nd Quarter Ends Lutheran South Academy
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Fri 12/16/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am MS Party & Pizza Lunch B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)

D Building
Fri 12/16/2022 11:30 am 12:00 pm Early Dismissal - All Campus Lutheran South Academy
Mon 01/02/2023 All Day All Day No School - Christmas Break Lutheran South Academy
Tue 01/03/2023 All Day All Day No School - Teacher In-service Day Lutheran South Academy
Wed 01/04/2023 All Day All Day Classes Resume Lutheran South Academy
Fri 01/06/2023 All Day All Day MS and HS TPSMEA South Region Clinic and

Concert
Strake Jesuit

Sat 01/07/2023 All Day All Day MS and HS TPSMEA South Region Clinic and
Concert

Strake Jesuit

Tue 01/10/2023 8:00 am 10:00 am MS PTL Meeting D library
Wed 01/11/2023 7:00 am 7:30 am All Campus Faculty Devotions B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Thu 01/12/2023 8:00 am 10:00 am MS Spelling Bee B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Mon 01/16/2023 All Day All Day No School - MLK Day Lutheran South Academy
Wed 01/18/2023 TBD TBD New Student Picture Day B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Fri 01/20/2023 1:00 pm 3:00 pm 5th Grade Visit to MS D Building

D Library
Mon 01/23/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm LEAH Board of Directors Meeting D library
Thu 01/26/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Soon to be 6th Graders Parent Orientation D Library
Fri 01/27/2023 12:00 pm 1:30 pm 8th Grade Visit to HS Lutheran South Academy
Mon 01/30/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm MS 8th DC Info Meeting B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Wed 02/01/2023 7:00 am 7:30 am All Campus Faculty Devotions B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Mon 02/06/2023 All Day All Day No School - Teacher In-service Day Lutheran South Academy
Thu 02/09/2023 8:30 am 1:30 pm MS Main Street Theater Main Street Theater
Sat 02/11/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm MS Winter Game Night B Building
Tue 02/14/2023 All Day All Day Red, White & Pink Day Lutheran South Academy
Tue 02/14/2023 8:00 am 12:00 pm MS Hearts for Jesus Raffle D Building
Tue 02/14/2023 8:00 am 10:00 am MS PTL Meeting D library
Mon 02/20/2023 All Day All Day No School - Presidents Day LSA Campus
Wed 02/22/2023 All Day All Day Ash Wednesday Lutheran South Academy
Fri 02/24/2023 All Day All Day Go Texan Day LSA Campus
Fri 02/24/2023 11:00 am 1:00 pm PTL Rodeo Lunch for Faculty & Staff D Library
Wed 03/01/2023 7:00 am 7:30 am All Campus Faculty Devotions B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Wed 03/01/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Future Freshman Parent Orientation B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Fri 03/03/2023 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Set-Up for PSIA Lutheran South Academy
Sat 03/04/2023 8:00 am 6:00 pm PSIA 11AA District Meet Lutheran South Academy
Mon 03/06/2023 All Day All Day Lutheran Schools Week Lutheran South Academy
Mon 03/06/2023 7:00 am 3:00 pm MS 6th, 7th, 8th Grade Service Trip TBD
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Tue 03/07/2023 All Day All Day Lutheran Schools Week Lutheran South Academy
Wed 03/08/2023 All Day All Day MS Family Feud Day D Building
Wed 03/08/2023 All Day All Day Lutheran Schools Week Lutheran South Academy
Thu 03/09/2023 All Day All Day Lutheran Schools Week Lutheran South Academy
Fri 03/10/2023 All Day All Day Lutheran Schools Week Lutheran South Academy
Fri 03/10/2023 All Day All Day 3rd Quarter Ends Lutheran South Academy
Fri 03/10/2023 8:30 am 9:30 am All School Chapel - National Lutheran Schools

Week
B Gymnasium

Sat 03/11/2023 All Day All Day MS Washington D.C. Trip TBD
Sun 03/12/2023 All Day All Day MS Washington D.C. Trip TBD
Mon 03/13/2023 All Day All Day Spring Break Lutheran South Academy
Mon 03/13/2023 All Day All Day MS Washington D.C. Trip Washington DC
Tue 03/14/2023 All Day All Day Spring Break Lutheran South Academy
Tue 03/14/2023 All Day All Day MS Washington D.C. Trip TBD
Wed 03/15/2023 All Day All Day Spring Break Lutheran South Academy
Thu 03/16/2023 All Day All Day Spring Break Lutheran South Academy
Fri 03/17/2023 All Day All Day Spring Break Lutheran South Academy
Tue 03/21/2023 8:00 am 2:30 pm MS Field Trip TBD
Wed 03/22/2023 7:00 am 4:00 pm Gala Setup B Gymnasium
Thu 03/23/2023 7:00 am 4:00 pm Gala Setup B Gymnasium
Fri 03/24/2023 11:30 am 12:00 pm Gala 2023 - Early Dissmissal TBD
Fri 03/24/2023 6:00 pm 10:00 pm Gala 2023 Lutheran South Academy
Mon 03/27/2023 All Day All Day No School - Parent Teacher Conferences Lutheran South Academy
Mon 03/27/2023 9:00 am 4:00 pm Parent-Teacher Conferences Lutheran South Academy
Fri 03/31/2023 All Day All Day PTL Dress Pass #4 Lutheran South Academy
Fri 03/31/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Spring Musical San Jacinto College - South
Sat 04/01/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Spring Musical San Jacinto College - South
Sun 04/02/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Spring Musical San Jacinto College - South
Wed 04/05/2023 7:00 am 7:30 am All Campus Faculty Devotions B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Thu 04/06/2023 8:00 am 11:30 am Chapel Maundy Thursday - Early Dismissal B Gymnasium
Fri 04/07/2023 All Day All Day No School - Good Friday Lutheran South Academy
Mon 04/10/2023 All Day All Day No School - Easter Monday Lutheran South Academy
Mon 04/10/2023 11:00 am 6:00 pm LSA Athletic Golf Tournament Magnolia Creek Golf Club
Tue 04/11/2023 8:00 am 10:00 am MS PTL Meeting D library
Sat 04/15/2023 10:00 am 7:00 pm MS Spring Dance SETUP B Concession Room

B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Sat 04/15/2023 7:00 pm 9:30 pm MS Spring Dance B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)

B Concession Room
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Thu 04/20/2023 All Day All Day MS Field Trip TBD
Fri 04/21/2023 All Day All Day PTL Dress Pass #5 Lutheran South Academy
Fri 04/21/2023 8:00 am 3:00 pm Bayou City Classic (MS Choir and MS Band) Clear Lake High School
Mon 04/24/2023 3:15 pm 4:30 pm MS Track End of Season Party B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Sat 04/29/2023 All Day All Day State PSIA TBA
Sat 04/29/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Movie Night Football Field
Mon 05/01/2023 All Day All Day LSA Teacher Appreciation Week Lutheran South Academy
Tue 05/02/2023 All Day All Day LSA Teacher Appreciation Week Lutheran South Academy
Wed 05/03/2023 All Day All Day LSA Teacher Appreciation Week Lutheran South Academy
Wed 05/03/2023 7:00 am 7:30 am All Campus Faculty Devotions B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Thu 05/04/2023 All Day All Day LSA Teacher Appreciation Week Lutheran South Academy
Fri 05/05/2023 All Day All Day LSA Teacher Appreciation Week Lutheran South Academy
Fri 05/05/2023 6:00 pm All Day MS Girls Sleepover Football Field

D Building
B Gymnasium
B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
B Building

Sat 05/06/2023 All Day 7:00 am MS Girls Sleepover Football Field
D Building
B Gymnasium
B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
B Building

Tue 05/09/2023 11:30 am 1:30 pm MS PTL Meeting and Luncheon Gloria's Latin Cuisine
Tue 05/09/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm NJHS Induction B Gymnasium
Thu 05/11/2023 5:30 pm 8:00 pm Spring Fine Arts Festival B Building
Fri 05/12/2023 All Day All Day PTL Dress Pass #6 Lutheran South Academy
Fri 05/12/2023 6:00 pm All Day MS Boys Lock In Football Field

D Building
B Building

Sat 05/13/2023 All Day 7:00 am MS Boys Lock In Football Field
D Building
B Building

Mon 05/15/2023 7:30 am 10:15 am HS Senior Picture, Recognition Celebration & Walk B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
B Gymnasium

Wed 05/24/2023 11:30 am 12:30 pm MS 8th Grade Luncheon A Library
Thu 05/25/2023 11:30 am 12:00 pm Early Dismissal 11:30 LSA Campus
Thu 05/25/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm MS 8th Grade Promotion B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)

B Gymnasium
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Thu 05/25/2023 8:00 pm 11:00 pm MS 8th Grade Party TBD
Fri 05/26/2023 10:45 am 11:30 am All School Chapel B Gymnasium
Fri 05/26/2023 11:30 am 12:00 pm Early Dismissal 11:30 Lutheran South Academy
Fri 05/26/2023 7:30 pm 9:30 pm HS Graduation Gateway Community Church
Tue 05/30/2023 8:30 am 3:00 pm LSA Teacher In-service Lutheran South Academy
Wed 05/31/2023 8:30 am 3:00 pm LSA Teacher In-service Lutheran South Academy
Thu 06/01/2023 8:30 am 3:00 pm LSA Teacher In-service Lutheran South Academy
Fri 06/02/2023 8:30 am 3:00 pm LSA Teacher In-service Lutheran South Academy
Fri 06/02/2023 5:00 pm 9:00 pm Big Steaks B Building
Fri 07/28/2023 All Day All Day ! School Guardian Training D Building
Sat 07/29/2023 All Day All Day ! School Guardian Training D Building


